BLOCK
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12.1
27
42
77
78

TAXING DISTRICT 14
LOT QUALIFIC.

40
8.01
9.01

17

18.1

72

34

79.01

14.01

2020 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT

FAIR HAVEN

PROPERTY LOCATION

LAKE AVENUE
LAKE AVENUE
LAKE AVENUE
LAKE AVENUE
RIVER ROAD

BATTIN ROAD REAR
HENDRICKSON PLACE
THIRD STREET REAR

LEWIS LANE

CLASS NET VAL

R R R R

15C

T

o O O O

10

o

o O O O

COUNTY 13 MONMOUTH
TAX _AMOUNTS

TOT YEAR

-00
.00
-00
.00
-00
.00
-00
.00
-00

1ST HALF

.92
.92
.92
.92
.92
.92
.92
.92
.92

2ND HALF

-92-
.92-
-92-
.92-
-92-
.92-
-92-
.92-
-92-

PRELIM.

-00
.00
-00
.00
-00
.00
-00
.00
-00

*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*



2020 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT

TAXING DISTRICT 14 FAIR HAVEN COUNTY 13 MONMOUTH
TOTAL _TAXES  TOTAL TAXES DEDUCT ION NET AMOUNT 2020 TAXES 2020 TAXES 2021 TAXES
COUNT NET VALUE (GENERAL) (SPECIAL) AMOUNT OF TAXES (1ST HALF) (2ND HALF) (1ST HALF)
RATABLES * 2,156 1,834,085,400 33,802,194.80 .00 24,000.00 33,778,194.80 16,548,232.46 17,229,962.34 16,889,102.72
RAILROADS * 0 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
UTILITIES * 1 501,515 9,242.92 .00 .00 9,242.92 4,198.52 5,044 .40 4,621.46

EXEMPTS * 51 70,787,500 .00 .00 .00 .00 .92 .92- .00



TAX RATES FOR THE YEAR OF 2020
TAXING DISTRICT 14 FAIR HAVEN COUNTY 13 MONMOUTH

DESCRIPTION OF TAX TE;E%&SE PE§A£EOO Fkﬁguméx
COUNTY TAX .233
LIBRARY TAX .017
DISTRICT SCHOOL TAX .841
REGIONAL SCHOOL TAX -330
LOCAL MUNICIPAL TAX -395
CNTY OPEN SPACE .027
TOTAL TAX RATE 1.843
SPECIAL TAX DESCRIPTION........
* STATE AID AO1 -000

* STATE AID NOT PART OF GENERAL TAX RATE



TAX RATE EDIT AUDIT TRAIL
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FOR 2020

T OF FAIR HAVEN

OF TAXABLE AND EXEMPT PROPERTY
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2020 TAX LIST DISTRICT SUMMARY

COUNTY 13 MONMOUTH

TAXING DISTRICT 14 FAIR HAVEN

VALUE
13,755,800

NET TAXABLE
1,762,650,400

CLASSIFICATION
VACANT LAND

0]
0]

13,755,800
1,762,650,400

0

814,051,600

13,755,800
948,598,800

48
2,044

1
2

RESIDENTIAL

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

200
0
0]

57,679,

[eo/ee]

200
0
0]

108 28,884,108 57,679,
0] 0]

28,795,

OO
©

57,679,200

0

28,795,100 28,884,100 57,679,200

64

CLASS 4 TOTAL

1,834,085,400

0]

842,935,700 1,834,085,400

991,149,700

2,156

RATABLE TOTAL

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

RAITLROAD TOTAL

515

501,

OO

515

501,

—100O

501,515

501,515

TOTAL

PUBLIC UTIL.

6

6

8

3
7,252,800

[elooo/oe]

6

6

8

3
7,252,800

4
0
1,751,100

70,787,500

0

53,201,800 17,585,700 70,787,500

51

EXEMPT TOTAL

“EXEMPTION
AMOUNT

<€

CLASSIFIC

EXEMPTION
AMOUNT

E X

CLASSIFICATION

DEDUCTIONS —-—-—=—=-
NO. OF DEDUCT ION
DEDUCTS AMOUNT

CLASSIFICATION
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ASSESSOR

MENT OF

ASSESSOR

OF 2020. e

DAY OF

SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS



